
Group Benefits Division

Blair Farwell, RHU, REBC
President						                                                                                             
(847) 598-0012						   
bfarwell@resourcebrokerage.com		

Sales & Marketing

Margie Rivera						      Katie Mangan					   
Sales and Marketing					     Vice President Employee Benefits Division
(847) 598-0038						     (847) 598-0015					  
mrivera@resourcebrokerage.com			   kmangan@resourcebrokerage.com			 
			   			 

Quoting

Mary Ann Pauley					     Maggie Hoglind		
Quoting Specialist					     Quoting Specialist	
(847) 598-0011						      (847) 598-0042	
mpauley@resourcebrokerage.com			   mbuedel@resourcebrokerage.com		

New Case Submission

Nicole Cardenas					     Tara High			 
New Business Case Management			   New Business Case Management		
(847) 598-0014						     (847) 598-0013			
ncardenas@resourcebrokerage.com			   tmhigh@resourcebrokerage.com	

Service

Katie Mangan						      Ines Vunic				                          
Vice President Employee Benefits Division		  Existing Case Management
(847) 598-0015						     (847) 598-0043	
kmangan@resourcebrokerage.com			   ivunic@resourcebrokerage.com	

Margie Rivera						      Roselee Soto
Existing Case Management				    Existing Case Management
(847) 598-0038						     (847) 598-0023
mrivera@resourcebrokerage.com			   rsoto@resourcebrokerage.com
				  

Phone: 800-605-7566	 Fax: 847-605-1494	      www.resourcebrokerage.com

V.05.15.24


